Results - Overall

Tenderfoot
Place Bib  Team Name
1 114  carlisle
2 138 the untrained
3 066 PuraVida
4 057 HeSaid She Said
5 093 WellsYeah
6 115 Corey's Crusaders
7 058 Helava
8 047 Bunsand Guns
9 064 No Direction
10 089 Turned down for Watts
11 088 Too smallJohnsons
12 049 Clement Clan
13 052 Davis Divas
14 053 Davis Dudes
15 068 ROSE1
16 074 Sunset Chasers
17 056 Greenley
18 116 FCA Endurance
19 077 TeamlJ&W
20 123  Parfitt/Rainsford
21 127  The Almost Perfects
22 083 The Acadames
23 082 TeamZT
24 094 Wolfpack
25 060 L&T2528
26 048 C&S2528
27 054 Dynamic Duo
28 128  Triple Threat
29 090 Virginia Beach Duo
30 113  Bueller, Bueller?
31 112 BootyO's
32 091 Walsh Warriors
33 071 Smithing in the Woods
34 118  Ferris Fire
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Division
3-Person Team-Male
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Female
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Male
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
3-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
3-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Female
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
3-Person Team-Male
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Family Team
3-Person Team-Male
2-Person Team-Male
2-Person Team-Co-Ed

3-Person Family Team

Total Time
Day:Hour:Min:Sec
0:03:00:07

0:02:55:34
0:02:57:19
0:02:54:02
0:02:56:39
0:02:59:26
0:02:51:17
0:02:48:25
0:03:00:24
0:02:45:44
0:02:48:04
0:02:55:40
0:02:57:14
0:02:57:35
0:03:03:53
0:02:34:16
0:02:42:49
0:02:43:05
0:02:48:54
0:02:49:24
0:02:49:51
0:02:25:47
0:02:34:01
0:02:44:21
0:02:49:43
0:02:49:55
0:02:50:50
0:02:51:14
0:02:51:47
0:02:53:56
0:02:59:54
0:03:04:47
0:03:06:31
0:02:27:31
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

059
062
076
125
069
117
124
120
086
075
084
045
095
046
078
119
079
126
122
072
129
063
087
121
081
080
061
070
065
198

Johnson Shortcut Il
Mountain Squirrels
Johnson Shortcut

Strat Attack

ROSE2

Ferocious Unicorns
Rockin' Reichlings
Metallic Babies

The Sassy Redhead

Team Awesome

The Finders

12 Feet of Estrogen
Schwartzkopf

Bravor

Team Rocket

Lucky Dogs

Team Ski

Team FeXY

Noisy Ninjas

Jeff Pierce

Tornadoes

Niconauts!

Thomas Family Adventure Team
NJ Speed Devils

Team Sparkle Pants Pappa
Team Sparkle Pants Momma
Midlife Crisis

Runnin and Gunnin
Outward Mobility

serhot ozturk
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18
18
20
45

2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
3-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
3-Person Family Team
3-Person Family Team
3-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Female
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
3-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
3-Person Family Team
3-Person Family Team
Soloist-Male

3-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
3-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Family Team
2-Person Team-Co-Ed
2-Person Team-Male
2-Person Team-Co-Ed

Soloist-Male

0:02:32:34
0:02:33:29
0:02:34:11
0:02:43:06
0:02:52:33
0:02:58:52
0:02:35:02
0:02:38:26
0:03:01:16
0:03:01:50
0:03:04:24
0:03:09:31
0:03:06:39
0:03:04:33
0:03:07:04
0:03:07:18
0:03:08:51
0:03:10:42
0:03:06:16
0:03:12:07
0:03:13:47
0:03:07:15

0:03:09:42
0:03:07:47
0:03:07:43
0:03:19:04
0:03:19:22
0:03:21:07
0:03:46:50
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