Results - Overall



Ten	Tenderfoot Place Bib Team Name Total Time Division D										
Place	Bib	Team Name	CPs	alty	Credit	Score	Division	Total Time			
1	114	carlisle	18		17	18	3-Person Team-Male	Day:Hour:Min:Sec 0:03:00:07			
2	138	the untrained	17			17	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:55:34			
3	066	Pura Vida	17			17	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:57:19			
4	057	He Said She Said	15		1	16	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:54:02			
5	093	WellsYeah	16		_	16	2-Person Family Team	0:02:56:39			
6	115	Corey's Crusaders	16			16	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:59:26			
7	058	Helava	15			15	2-Person Team-Female	0:02:51:17			
8	047	Buns and Guns	14			14	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:48:25			
9	064	No Direction	14			14	2-Person Family Team	0:03:00:24			
10	089	Turned down for Watts	13			13	2-Person Family Team	0:02:45:44			
11	088	Too small Johnsons	12		1	13	2-Person Team-Male	0:02:48:04			
12	049	Clement Clan	13			13	2-Person Family Team	0:02:55:40			
13	052	Davis Divas	13			13	2-Person Family Team	0:02:57:14			
14	053	Davis Dudes	13			13	2-Person Family Team	0:02:57:35			
15	068	ROSE1	15	2		13	2-Person Family Team	0:03:03:53			
16	074	Sunset Chasers	12			12	2-Person Family Team	0:02:34:16			
17	056	Greenley	12			12	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:42:49			
18	116	FCA Endurance	12			12	3-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:43:05			
19	077	Team J&W	12			12	2-Person Family Team	0:02:48:54			
20	123	Parfitt/Rainsford	12			12	2-Person Family Team	0:02:49:24			
21	127	The Almost Perfects	12			12	3-Person Family Team	0:02:49:51			
22	083	The Acadames	11			11	2-Person Team-Female	0:02:25:47			
23	082	Team ZT	11			11	2-Person Family Team	0:02:34:01			
24	094	Wolfpack	11			11	2-Person Family Team	0:02:44:21			
25	060	L&T2528	11			11	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:49:43			
26	048	C&S2528	11			11	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:49:55			
27	054	Dynamic Duo	11			11	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:50:50			
28	128	Triple Threat	11			11	3-Person Team-Male	0:02:51:14			
29	090	Virginia Beach Duo	11			11	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:02:51:47			
30	113	Bueller, Bueller?	11			11	2-Person Family Team	0:02:53:56			
31	112	Booty O's	11			11	3-Person Team-Male	0:02:59:54			
32	091	Walsh Warriors	14	3		11	2-Person Team-Male	0:03:04:47			
33	071	Smithing in the Woods	16	5		11	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:06:31			
34	118	Ferris Fire	10			10	3-Person Family Team	0:02:27:31			

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Page 1 of 2

35	059	Johnson Shortcut II	10		10	2-Person Family Team	0:02:32:34
36	062	Mountain Squirrels	10		10	2-Person Family Team	0:02:33:29
37	076	Johnson Shortcut	10		10	2-Person Family Team	0:02:34:11
38	125	Strat Attack	10		10	3-Person Family Team	0:02:43:06
39	069	ROSE2	10		10	2-Person Family Team	0:02:52:33
40	117	Ferocious Unicorns	10		10	3-Person Family Team	0:02:58:52
41	124	Rockin' Reichlings	9		9	3-Person Family Team	0:02:35:02
42	120	Metallic Babies	9		9	3-Person Family Team	0:02:38:26
43	086	The Sassy Redhead	10	1	9	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:01:16
44	075	Team Awesome	10	1	9	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:01:50
45	084	The Finders	12	3	9	2-Person Family Team	0:03:04:24
46	045	12 Feet of Estrogen	16	8	8	2-Person Team-Female	0:03:09:31
47	095	Schwartzkopf	12	5	7	2-Person Family Team	0:03:06:39
48	046	Bravor	9	3	6	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:04:33
49	078	Team Rocket	12	6	6	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:07:04
50	119	Lucky Dogs	12	6	6	3-Person Family Team	0:03:07:18
51	079	Team Ski	13	7	6	2-Person Family Team	0:03:08:51
52	126	Team FeXY	15	9	6	3-Person Family Team	0:03:10:42
53	122	Noisy Ninjas	9	5	4	3-Person Family Team	0:03:06:16
54	072	Jeff Pierce	14	11	3	Soloist-Male	0:03:12:07
55	129	Tornadoes	15	12	3	3-Person Family Team	0:03:13:47
56	063	Niconauts!	8	6	2	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:07:15
57	087	Thomas Family Adventure Team	1		1	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	:
58	121	NJ Speed Devils	9	8	1	3-Person Family Team	0:03:09:42
59	081	Team Sparkle Pants Pappa	6	6	0	2-Person Family Team	0:03:07:47
60	080	Team Sparkle Pants Momma	5	6	-1	2-Person Family Team	0:03:07:43
61	061	Midlife Crisis	16	18	-2	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:19:04
62	070	Runnin and Gunnin	13	18	-5	2-Person Team-Male	0:03:19:22
63	065	Outward Mobility	15	20	-5	2-Person Team-Co-Ed	0:03:21:07
64	198	serhot ozturk	12	45	-33	Soloist-Male	0:03:46:50

Tuesday, April 25, 2017 Page 2 of 2